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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 18 48 1 Cardoso Victor Aleksander13 41 1 Miyaura Kento

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

42 103 Total Team
17 32 1 Cardoso Victor Aleksander
11 29 15 Nath Arthur Adriano

7 16 20 Oppenkoski Welinton
7 40 Total Team
2 5 15 Nath Arthur Adriano
2 14 14 Voss Messias Dos Sant
1 3 20 Oppenkoski Welinton
1 65 Total Team
1 8 15 Nath Arthur Adriano

13 Total Team
63 208 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

40 91 Total Team
13 25 1 Miyaura Kento

9 29 12 Otsuka Tatsunori
7 18 9 Saeki Mahiro

10 61 Total Team
4 17 3 Kashimura Hirohito
2 13 2 Nakamura Shunsuke
2 11 11 Sato  Shunichiro
1 74 Total Team
1 14 9 Saeki Mahiro

25 Total Team
76 226 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Cardoso Victor Aleksander Alm
2 Bello Ruivo BrunoL
5 Dos Santos Silva Carlos Henrique
6 De Oliveira Cotrim Gabriel
8 Soares Hércio Erick Luiz

11 Gonçalves Saliba André Henrique
12 Evangelista Coelho Marcus VinÉcius
14 Voss Messias Dos Sant Guilherme
15 Nath Arthur Adriano
16 Cordeiro Franck Joao
19 ConcÊrdia Da Silva Sa Joao Vitor
20 Oppenkoski Welinton

  
L L L
  
  
 
  
  
  
  

  

18

5

5
14

8

Coach:
Assistant:

Leonardo Afonso Seix
Luiz Carlos Rodrigue

JPN • Japan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Miyaura Kento
2 Nakamura Shunsuke
3 Kashimura Hirohito
4 Tashiro Itaru
5 Miyoshi Keisuke
6 Nakahama Yosuke
7 Oniki Ren
9 Saeki Mahiro

10 Ichikawa KentaL
11 Sato  Shunichiro
12 Otsuka Tatsunori
18 Yamada Daiki

  
  
  





  
L L L
  
  

13
3
9

9

7
10

Coach:
Assistant:

HONDA, Hiroshi
TAKEUCHI, Hiroyuki

Referees: PUECHER, A. (ITA) & GRIEDER, S. (SUI)

JPN
BRA 0

3 25
21

26
24

25
18

76
63

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:29 0:27 1:20

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

33 10022.08.2017
Riffa
Isa Sports City Hall B

Match duration:  Start: 13:00  End: 14:26  Total: 1:26
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Boys' U19 World Championship 2017
Pool B


